
Date Time Location Team @ Team
Saturday, March 22, 2025 11:00 AM White Field - TB1 TB Kelley @ TB Nugent

12:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Nappi @ TB Marsh
11:00 AM White Field - TB2 TB Walker @ TB Frazier

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Nugent @ TB Walker
6:00 PM White Field- TB2 TB Kelley @ TB Nappi

Friday, March 28, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Frazier @ TB Marsh
Saturday, March 29, 2025 11:00 AM White Field - TB1 TB Nappi @ TB Walker

12:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Marsh @ TB Nugent
11:00 AM White Field - TB2 TB Kelley @ TB Frazier

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Frazier @ TB Nugent
6:00 PM White Field- TB2 TB Marsh @ TB Walker

Friday, April 4, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Nappi @ TB Kelley
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Nugent @ TB Nappi

6:00 PM White Field- TB2 TB Kelley @ TB Walker
Saturday, April 19, 2025 11:00 AM White Field - TB1 TB Frazier @ TB Marsh

12:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Nugent @ TB Kelley
11:00 AM White Field - TB2 TB Nappi @ TB Walker

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Marsh @ TB Kelley
6:00 PM White Field- TB2 TB Frazier @ TB Nappi

Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:00 AM White Field - TB1 TB Walker @ TB Nugent
12:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Nappi @ TB Marsh
11:00 AM White Field - TB2 TB Kelley @ TB Frazier

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:00 PM White Field - TB1 TB Marsh @ TB Walker
6:00 PM White Field- TB2 TB Frazier @ TB Nugent
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